Accelerating success.
1136612
For Sale
San Marco/St. Nicholas
Office Building
and Vacant Land •	 4,172± SF office building (2 floors of 2,086± SF)
•	 91± frontage feet on Atlantic Blvd.
•	 0.80± AC

Secondary OH Line
g g <all other values>
Subtype Code, Voltage, Facility State
OH Conductor, 120/208V, INS
OH Conductor, 120/240V, INS
OH Conductor, 125/216V, INS
OH Conductor, 240/480V, INS
OH Conductor, 277/480V, INS
OH Conductor, PPC
OH Lead, PPC
OH Service, 120/208V, INS
OH Service, 120/240V, INS
OH Service, 125/216V, INS
OH Service, 240/480V, INS
OH Service, 277/480V, INS
OH Service, PPC
OH Abandoned, INS
Secondary UG Line
g g <all other values>
Subtype Code, Voltage, Facility State
UG Lead, 120/240V, Proposed Construction
UG Service, PPC
UG Service, 277/480V, INS
UG Service, 240/480V, INS
UG Service, 125/216V, INS
UG Service, 120/240V, INS
UG Service, 120/208V, INS
UG Conductor, PPC
UG Conductor, 277/480V, INS
UG Conductor, 240/480V, INS
UG Conductor, 125/216V, INS
UG Conductor, 120/240V, INS
UG Conductor, 120/208V, INS
UG Abandoned, INS
GIS Premise
XY <all other values>
ATLANTIC BV - RE 129473 0000
Duval Parcel
Road Centerlines
´
Subject Property
Subject Property
1136612
Image Landsat / Copernicus
2028 Projected
Population
82,446
2023 Estimated
Population
77,507
2028 Projected
Household Income
$88,112
2023 Estimated
Household Income
$76,126
Source: ESRI Business Analyst
Retail Aerial
90
Atlantic Blvd
Atlantic Blvd
3 mi. Area Demographics
28,000± AADT
28,000± AADT 37,000± AADT